
First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar TOTAL 

Clemmie Cardwell Heniarth Featherbed 13 15 14 42

Nuala Mcnally Bertie wild 14 12 12 38

Monty Still Woody 11 10 21

Lottie Hughes Moondancer Ruby 15 15

Phoebe Crank Peter Pan 14 14

Georgia Pearce Jed 13 13

Maggie Kinsey Lincoln 12 12

Millie Sherwin Saffie 12 12

Nuala Mcnally Morgan 12 12

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 11 11

Jemma Still Beetie 11 11

Zac James Solly 11 11

Meredith Slinger Da Fush 10 10

Tabitha Higgins Mylo 10 10

Isla Fryer Santazah 9 9

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar TOTAL 

Isla Fryer Santazah 14 12 10 9 45

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 15 14 15 44

Mollie Scott Poppy 14 15 14 43

Daisy Latham Solo 9 11 11 11 42

Jess Gould Super Molly 13 9 8 10 40

Clemmie Cardwell Heniarth Featherbed 5 13 8 26

Billy Sims Millie 15 15

Georgia Pearce Jed 2 12 14

Nuala Mcnally Bertie wild 7 7 14

Hattie Burgin April 7 6 13

Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 13 13

Lottie Hughes Moondancer Ruby 12 12

Maizie Mullineaux-Rowland Jazzy Janey 9 3 12

Annabelle O'Connor Taffy 11 11

dolly peckham midnight jake 3 8 11

Amber Kinsey Lincoln 10 10

Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 10 10

Jemma Still Woody 8 8

Francesca Van Sprang Renkum Revolt 7 7

Evie James Onchoa 6 6

Lily Evans Rou 6 6

Roisin Mcnally Morgan 6 6

Roisin Mcnally Bertie Wild 1 5 6

Isabella Halliday Miss Aria 5 5

Sienna Cunningham Star 5 5

Lily Evans Bodie 4 4

Maggie Kinsey Barley 4 4

Meredith Slinger Da Fush 4 4
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Amelie Le-Grys Princess 4 4

Amber Darbyshire-Came Dan 3 3

Charlotte Wilson Cash 3 3

Oliver Driver Heniarth Teacake 2 2

Tabitha Higgins Mylo 2 2

Monty Still Woody 1 1

Ava Webb Bertie 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar TOTAL

Billy Sims Scottie 14 9 10 15 48

dolly peckham midnight jake 12 8 8 10 38

Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 15 15 7 37

Roisin Mcnally Bertie wild 10 4 14 28

Martha McCormack Frankie 11 3 13 27

Lizzy Irlam Maggie 13 12 25

Isla Fryer Santazah 6 11 17

Charlotte Wilson Pen-y-Bryn Skye High 15 15

Billy Sims Millie 14 14

Molly Scott Poppy 14 14

Annabel Heath Garem Burlington Burtie 13 13

Ava Kingston Joey 13 13

Lexi Woodward Lottie 12 12

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 12 12

Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 11 11

Elisa Stanley Princess 11 11

Georgia Pearce Jed 10 10

Oliver Driver Millwood Chico 9 9

Evie James Peter Pan 7 7

Evie James Onchoa   6 6

Hattie Burgin April 5 5

Jess Gould Super Molly 5 5

Oscar Atkinson Lady custard 4 4

Francesca Van Sprang Renkum Revolt 3 3

Lily Evans Rou 2 2

Junior 50cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar TOTAL

Tillie Bellis Jude 12 15 14 41

Gabriella Collings Saswen Vallah 9 10 13 32

Lacey Rayne Pickering Helka 14 13 4 31

Evie Grensinger Bluebell Dotty 8 12 20

Billy Sims Millie 7 12 19

Billy Sims Scottie 10 8 18

Alfie Billington My Princess 15 15

Elana Davies Bambi 15 15

George Sherlock Ripple 14 14

Alfie Billington Redhill Nutmeg 13 13

Elisa stanley Princess 11 11

Millie Mortimer Admiral 11 11

Dolly Peckham Midnight Jake 11 11

Martha McCormack Frankie 10 10

Sophia Lloyd Meakers gale force 9 9

Izzy Keep Percy 9 9

Assissi Bowler Ralph 8 8

Charlotte Cannon heyes Upsydaisy 7 7

Harriet Turton Beau 7 7

Alexa Rogers Disaranno 6 6

Ava Kingston Joey 6 6

Lexi Woodward Lottie 6 6

Charlotte Heyes Cannon Upsydaisy 5 5

Oscar Atkinson Lady custard 5 5

Scarlett Byron Cozmical galaxy 5 5

Evie James Peter Pan 4 4

Sophia Kastavunis Sunshine 1 3 4

Lily Austin Puzzle 3 3

Ava Hill Dreamer 2 2

Max Chance Livy 2 2

Charlotte Driver Heniarth Teacake 1 1

Junior 60cm 



 

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar TOTAL

ava cremin wreckit ralph 6 13 13 32

Bobbi Lyonette Snowstorm 15 15 30

Taylor Coddington Kildromin icon 15 14 29

Tillie Bellis Jude 15 5 6 26

Gabriella Collings Saswen Vallah 8 12 20

Billy Sims Millie 14 5 19

Assissi Bowler Ralph 9 9 18

Henry Beech Paris 7 10 17

Poppy Roberts Seabreeze Napolean 9 5 3 17

Sophia Kastavunis Sunshine 4 12 16

Alfie Billington My Princess 14 14

Elana Davies Bambi 12 2 14

Skye Newton Pilleybailey Lovegood 14 14

Alexa Rogers Disaranno 13 13

Hector Condon Scout 13 13

Sophia Lloyd Meakers gale force 3 10 13

Alicia Adams Colourcoded Maggie 12 12

Charlotte Driver Millwood Chico 11 11

George Sherlock Ripple 11 11

Jonty Hughes Passford Native Dancer 11 11

NIAMH PORTER Willow 11 11

Katy Meredith Layla 10 10

Lacey Rayne Pickering Helka 6 4 10

Sandy Walley Belle 10 10

Scarlett Tweedie Anorah 8 2 10

Isobel Thompson Pollock Wilbo 9 9

Ava Cremin Wreck it Ralph 8 8

Millie Mortimer Admiral 8 8

Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy 7 7

Lucy Rayner Cambourne Charisma 7 7

Stella Meredith Storm 7 7

Libby James George 6 6

Immy Spencer-Blow Kruz 5 5

Antonia kenny tarmon tracey 4 4

Ellie Gibbons Marlak Apollo 4 4

Alfie Billington Redhill Nutmeg 3 3

Harriet Beaver Rue 3 3

Elisa stanley Princess 2 2

Max Clarke Lilly 2 2

Ava Kingston Joey 1 1

Bethan Marrington Dolly 1 1

Max Clarke Aaron 1 1

Tess Walley star 1 1

Junior 70cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar Total 

Olivia Kermode Lakeveiw Rocky 15 12 9 36

Taylor Coddington Kildromin icon 8 7 14 29

Tillie Bellis Jude 5 6 8 6 25

Ellie Gibbons Appolo 11 13 24

Libby James George 12 12 24

Bobbi Lyonette Snowstorm 14 9 23

George Sherlock Missy 15 8 23

ava cremin wreckit ralph 4 4 7 7 22

Skye Newton Pilleybailey Lovegood 11 10 21

Antonia kenny tarmon tracey 12 5 17

Skye Janjic Chasecroft Troy Tempest 15 15

Alicia Adams Colourcoded Maggie 15 15

Henry Beech Dexter 14 14

Sandy Walley Belle 14 14

Caitlin Garvey Giorgio armani 13 13

Darcey Wyatt Fly 13 13

Hannah Gibson Robyn 13 13

Freddie Spencer-Blow Lazer 11 11

Skye Janjic Chasecroft Troy tempest 11 11

Evie Haycocks Copper Beech Peach 10 10

Jonty Hughes Albie 10 10

Poppy Roberts Seabreeze Napoleon 10 10

Henry Beech Paris 9 9

Jonty Hughes Passford Native Dancer 9 9

Bella-Rose Strong Jimmy 8 8

Izzy Handley Trevor 3 5 8

Tess Walley star 7 7

Millie Heath Quaprice 6 6

Stella Meredith Storm 6 6

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek Miss Camilla 5 5

shyloh wong bellissima bess 4 4

Ava Nicholson Bankview PartyTime 3 3

Lucy Rayner Cambourne Charisma 3 3

Amber Kinsey Candy 2 2

antonia kenny willow 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar Total 

Skye Janjic Chasecroft Troy Tempest 14 13 27

Olivia Kermode Lakeview Rocky 12 13 25

Amber Kinsey Candy 15 15

Annabelle Dale Cloud 15 15

Ethan Godfrey Killymard Johnno 15 15

Lucy Scott Ralph 15 15

Caitlin Garvey Giorgio armani 14 14

Jonty Hughes Albie 14 14

shyloh wong bellissima bess 14 14

Chloe Haycocks Leamore Rian 13 13

Jonty Hughes Eddie 13 13

Daisy Cietak Moneymor smokey 12 12

Maizey Johnstone Monchulla ben 11 11

Skye Newton Pilleybailey Lovegood 11 11

antonia kenny tarmon tracy 10 10

Junior 80cm 

Junior 90cm 



Lyla Martin Wally 10 10

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek Miss Camilla 9 9

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar Total 

Ethan Godfrey Killymard johnno 15 15

Maizey Johnstone Monchulla ben 15 15

antonia kenny heartbreak express 14 14

Jonty Hughes Holly 13 13

john cooney cheeky chazz 12 12

First Name Last Name Horse Name 9th Oct 23rd Oct 6th Nov 13th Nov 1st Dec 18th Dec 15th Jan 29th Jan 19th Feb 5th Mar 8th Mar Total 

antonia kenny heartbreak express 15 15

Annabell Dale Paddt 15 15

john cooney cheeky chazz 14 14

Junior 100cm

Junior 110cm


